CC-1441A
Equipment for Food Manufacturing Processes
FP Series
Oil mist filter with differential pressure switch option
M2000/3000/4000/6000-W-FP1 Series
Food-grade (NSF H1) lubricants are
used on flow paths and sliding portions.
FP1 Series

NSF H1
2
How to order
Model No.
Port size
Option
Pipe adaptor set
(attachments)
Bracket
(attachments)
  Model No.
M
 2
0 0
 0
M
 3
0 0
 0
M
 4
0 0
 0
M
 6
0 0
 0
Code Content
B  Port size
8 Rc1/4
10 Rc3/8
15 Rc1/2
20 Rc3/4
25 Rc1
C  Option  *1
Drainage
*2, *3
Blank Manual drain cock
F1 Auto-drain with manual override (NC:
No exhaust when not pressurized)
Bowl
material
Blank Polycarbonate bowl
Z Nylon bowl
Mantle
(Element)
Blank M type (nominal 0.01 μm; remaining
oil 0.01 mg/m3)
S S type (nominal 0.3 μm; remaining
oil 0.5 mg/m3)
Differential pressure
indicator Q2 With differential pressure indicator
Differential
pressure
switch
Q3 Differential pressure indicator + switch
1-point (SW2)
Q4 Differential pressure indicator + switch
2-point (SW1/SW2)
Flow
direction
Blank Standard flow (left → right)
X1 Reverse flow (right → left)
D  Pipe adaptor set (attachments)  *4, *5
Blank Not attached
A8W Rc1/4 pipe adaptor set
A10W Rc3/8 pipe adaptor set
A15W Rc1/2 pipe adaptor set
A20W Rc3/4 pipe adaptor set
A25W Rc1 pipe adapter set
A32W Rc1 1/4 pipe adapter set
E  Bracket (attachments)
Blank Not attached